Queensland Senior Order of Merit 150 points

Points
30
37
31
27
30
24
36
26
28

Scratch
82
85
89
99

101
102
104
106
112

Surname
Clutterbuck
Dean
Griffith
Park
Richards
Clapham
Belonogoff
Park
Robinson

First Name Daily Handicap

Gwen
Shirley
Kathleen
Bronwyn
Margaret
Susan
Alex
Jinah
Robyn

9
7
3
10
11
23
3
12
11

Indooroopilly GC
Club

Oxley GC
Sanctuary Cove Cc
Hervey Bay G&Cc
Pacific GC

City Toowoombagc
Redcliffe GC
Pacific GC
Riverlakes GC
Bargara



